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Queen Sofa

Queen-size sofa with 3 loose, reversible back and seat cushions with and

tapered legs.

Details for Queen Sofa | BF1550-03
Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Seat Depth

Arm Height

COM

82
35
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22
24
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